Squash Australia Strategic Planning Agenda

Date: 215 June — 22" June 2019
Location: RACV Royal Pines Resort, Gold Coast

9:00 am

9:20 am
9:50 am
10:50 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
1:45 pm
2:15 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm

4:00 pm

Welcome and outline of conference

Sport Australia Integrity

Sport Australia — Governance

SQA Staff Overview of KRA’s (9)

Split into groups and work through group assigned KRA’s
Group Discussion

Networking Lunch

Insurance Presentation - Marsh

Sport Australia Participation

Split into groups and work through group assigned KRA’s
Group Discussion

Overview of Day 2

Finish Day 1 (World Doubles Championships)

David Mandel
Paul Mead

Sport Aus
Sport Aus
SQA Staff
Paul Mead

Paul Mead

Marsh

Sport Aus
Paul Mead
Paul Mead
Paul Mead

Paul Mead

8:30 am

9:30 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

Review of Day 1 and outline outcomes for Day 2

Solution Focus - Key strategies and action requiring action

Culture Focus — Decide on how we are going to work together

to achieve success
Networking Lunch

Action Focus - Deciding on next steps, roles and
responsibilities

Pathway for deliverables

Paul Mead
Paul Mead

Paul Mead

Paul Mead

David Mandel
Richard Vaughan






