## **Squash Australia Strategic Planning Agenda**

Date: 21st June - 22nd June 2019

Location: RACV Royal Pines Resort, Gold Coast

Day 1		
9:00 am	Welcome and outline of conference	David Mandel Paul Mead
9:20 am	Sport Australia Integrity	Sport Aus
9:50 am	Sport Australia – Governance	Sport Aus
10:50 am	SQA Staff Overview of KRA's (9)	SQA Staff
11:15 am	Split into groups and work through group assigned KRA's	Paul Mead
12:00 pm	Group Discussion	Paul Mead
12:15 pm	Networking Lunch	
1:15 pm	Insurance Presentation - Marsh	Marsh
1:45 pm	Sport Australia Participation	Sport Aus
2:15 pm	Split into groups and work through group assigned KRA's	Paul Mead
3:30 pm	Group Discussion	Paul Mead
3:45 pm	Overview of Day 2	Paul Mead
4:00 pm	Finish Day 1 (World Doubles Championships)	Paul Mead
Day 2		ı
Day 2		Paul Mead
8:30 am	Review of Day 1 and outline outcomes for Day 2	
9:30 am	Solution Focus - Key strategies and action requiring action	Paul Mead
11:00 am	Culture Focus – Decide on how we are going to work together to achieve success	Paul Mead
12:00 pm	Networking Lunch	
1:00 pm	Action Focus - Deciding on next steps, roles and responsibilities	Paul Mead
2:30 pm	Pathway for deliverables	David Mandel Richard Vaughan